H
Special Lunch Days

ORDER BY 9/20 on hamiltonhsa.com

Special lunches are LOVED by the students, support local businesses, serve as a meaningful

fundraiser for the HSA and parents get a break from making lunch.
Note: we’re excited to introduce a new lunch day — Grilled Cheese — and share our transition to juice boxes from
water bottles to promote use of our new filtered water station and reduce plastic water bottle waste.
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PIZZA

BRICK OVEN PIZZA & PASTA” @

Plain slice $22  Gluten Free slice $44
Catered by Francesca Brick Oven Pizza & Pasta, the
quality and temperature of all pies has been
perfected to ensure happy diners each Pizza Day!

Dates

Tues., Sept. 26*  Tues., Feb. 6
Tues., Oct. 3 Tues., March 6
Tues., Nov. 14* Tues., April 24*
Tues., Dec. 5 Tues., May 1
Tues., Jan. 2 Tues., June 5

* Pizza Day is the 1°t Tuesday of each month with a
few exceptions
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SANDWICH

Sandwiches $S60

Choose from a variety of meats, cheeses and
toppings, this lunch served on specialty bread, also
comes with chips and a juice box.

Dates

Thurs., Oct. 5 Thurs., March 1
Thurs., Nov. 2 Thurs., April 12*
Thurs., Dec. 7 Thurs., May 3
Thurs., Jan. 4 Thurs., June 7
Thurs., Feb. 1

* Sandwich Day is the 1° Thursday of each month
with one exception
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GRILLED CHEESE - 252/'5\\
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Regular sandwich $55 \\ "Bakery
Gluten free option $65 R

We are excited to welcome Merve’s Kitchen & Bakery
to our Special Lunch line-up. This lunch comes on

Texas Toast with a juice box and an option to add ham.

Student testers rated this lunch experience an A+!
Don’t trust them? Visit Merve’s on Saturday, Sept. 16
from 2 to 3 p.m. for a sample.

Dates :
Tues., Oct. 17  Tues., March 20 : ripnest
Tues., Nov. 21  Tues., April 17
Tues., Dec. 19 Tues., May 15
Tues., Jan. 16  Tues., June 19

Tues., Feb. 27*

* Grilled Cheese Day is the 3@ Tuesday of each month
with one exception

BAGEL

Bagels $40

Bagel Day is a time honored tradition at Hamilton
and this year we are pairing it with early dismissal
days. Choose from a Plain, Wheat or Everything
bagel served plain, buttered or with cream cheese.
Includes an apple and a juice box.

Dates

Thurs., Oct. 26

Wed., Nov. 22 (half day)*
Thurs., Dec. 21*

Mon., Jan. 29 (half day)*
Thurs., Feb. 22

Thurs., March 29
Thurs., April 19*
Thurs., May 31

Thurs., June 14*

* Bagel Day is the last Thursday of each month with
quite a few exceptions



